
Dl *~~Lanc*>tf Farming, Saturday, March 10,1984

Lancaster Co. DHIA
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Samuel E Beiler
Orpha RH
Carmel RH
Sunbeam RH
Dream RH

Ben G RiehlJr
Beauty GrH

Nelson H Heisey
20 RH

Ellis D Kreider
162 GrH

Richard & Fay Fox
Dale RH

H Landis Weaver
Mary RH
Lassie RH
Love RH

Daniel M Stoltzfus
Linda GrH
Comet RH
Cheyann RH

Lee Nome Farm
Vera RH

Smgms Maples Farm
26 GrH
68 RH

Levi S Stoltzfus
Sara RH

Triple H Farms
756 GrH
607 GrH
409 GrH

£lam K Stoltzfus
Boots RH

Norman B Rutt-Son
Jennifer RH

44
3 2
3-5
44

305
305
305
305

38
3 7
4 3
3 1

305 19,644

CUT FEED COST
on ruminant

stomach animals.
Indepentant feed consultant using a new
method of testing which gives a true
reading on digestable protein and actual
TDN. Your home grown feeds may have
more nutrients than you are aware of.
After the ration is balanced, we will
balance the minerals with custom generic
minerals.

Call 717-569-1011

CUSTOM MADE
FEED BINS FOR

FARMS FEED MILLS

• Made of 13 gauge Steel
• All weldedseams
• Gravity Flow or Auger

Free Estimates

Also - Steel Roof Trusses for
Buildings - Portable Hog Buildings
- Bucket Elevators - Grain Augers

Distributors • Flow Pipes &

Accessories
We Sell, Service & Install

Ph: 215-944-7808

STOLTZFUS WELDING SHOP
Owner - Samuel P. Stoltzfus

RDIOII, Dryville Rd.
Fleetwood, PA 19522

21,931
22,795
18,677
24,153

19,255

18,666

20,920

21,958

19,307
21,067
22,482

23,440
23,678
24,033

24,122

21,730
20,367

21,154

22,308
21,109
19,834

22,271

3-11 305

305

305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305

305

290
305

298

305
305
305

305

3-10

5-10

J S SmucKei&boiib
392 RH
77 RH

Meadow Springs Farm
Anna RH

Robert Gochenaur Jr
50 RH
74 RH
4 RH

Rohrer Brothers
Violet RH

Bennie L Fisher
Archie RH
Gloria RH
Lacy RH

C Hurst & J Sensenig
Bomita GrH
61 GrH

AmosW Breneman
Lill RH

Paul H Martin
Birdie

Alelpa Farms

283
303

22,336
24 491

297 20,535

83j

002

6 10 305
305
305

24,206
23,970
24,121

833

832
805
774839

835
802
759

Richard N Sauder
Denise RH
Linda RH
Rosie RH

Robert L Shelly
Blossom RH

Raymond H Good
38 GrH
58 GrH

J Harold Musser& Son
18 RH

Albert E Fry
Laura RH

Darryl Bollinger
Ladybug RH
Virginia RH
Jenifer RH

John Z Beiler
Carol RH

Naaman W Stoltzfus
Faith RH

G&J Hershey Bros
Nora GrH
Monica GrH

Hiram S Aungst
Tab RH

Thomas C Lapp
Pat RH

Dan L Stoltzfus
Clover RH

Jacob E King
Betty RH
Lady GrH

Harry H RanckJr
Happy RH

Steve E Stoltzfus Jr
Joyce RH

Smucker Sons Farm 1
471 GrH
399 GrH
555 GrH

6 11
74

305
305
305

305 18 299 831

305

6 7
4 2

12 9839
305
305
305

25,279
19,821
22,614

829
815
763

839

305
305

6-3
6-11

305
305

23,848
18,837

838
822
792

305 19,380

256

305

822837

305
305
305

RH 4 6 305 24,959
837
824
763 60 GrH

574 GrH
John B Stoltzfus

72 GrH
Twin Oak Farms

267 GrH
Kerry & Deborah Boyd

Amy RH
E Richard Bruckhart

Cedar RH
Sandra RH
Helen RH

J Ray Ranck
Kat GrH

Ephraim D RiehlJr
Gertie RH

Joseph L Fisher
Dons 31 RH

J Carl Zander
Cmdi

305
305

20,426
20,949

836
833
817

305 20,816

821

821
765

305 21,243
835

820

3 11 305 24,854
835
757 305

305
305

21,293
21,551
20,436

819

835

818

305834
824
758 305

3 8 817
3 7 797
3 8 786

20,111 4 1 815

305
834

834

,727

151

814

814

RH 7-5 305 20,468 4 0 813

7 11
3-3

305

305

305
305

305

305

292

305
305

305

305

305
305
296

(Turn to Page Dl 6)

Ak. The All New Diamond Systems
V 4-High Modified Stair-Step

CageLayer Systems WithDropping Curtains
12,15, or 24
widex2O deep
4,5,8 or 9 birds/cage

(35 6 cm)

L 20
(50 8 cm)

Save on
investment,
maintenance,
and operation

Ask Farmer Boy Ag
How To Save As Much As
.50' Per Bird In Housing
And Equipment Cost In This
All NewDiamond 820
4-High Cage Layer System.

V

I J
SWINE & POULTRY SYSTEMS SPECIALISTS

FARMER BOY AG.
410 E. LINCOLN AVE. MYERSTOWN, PA. 17067

INC.
PH. 717-866-7565

BEST IN DESIGN, PRICE AND EXPERIENCE

23,252 3 5 812
21,733 3 6 784
24 742 3 1 772

20,654 3 9 811

20,473 4 0 811
17 727 4 4 775

18 644 4 3 811

22,082 3 7 809

25,470 3 2 804
24,239 3 2 774
24,022 3 1 756

19,902 4 0 804

20,849 3 9 803

23,796 3 4 802
20,853 3 7 764

22,207 3 6 801

21,984 3 6 797

19,320 4 1 796

18,124 4 4 796
23,545 3 4 793

22,594 3 5 794

20,539 3 9 794

19,298 4 1 794
23,823 3 2 773
20,462 3 7 761


